A2(594x420)

VXQF 405-6(Rev.0)

| 1 2 3 v 4 | 5 6
NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION Q'TY
[SPECIFICATION] 01 TOP COVER ALUMINUM 1EA
02 BRACKET (JOM) ALUMINUM 1EA
1. OPERATING VOLTAGE : DC 12/ 24V (DC9 ~ 35V) 03 BODY ALUMINUM 1EA
2. WATTAGE : 5W 04 BOLT M3*12L / SUS 2EA
3. LUMINOUS : 354 Im 05 BOTTOM COVER ALUMINUM 1EA
4. LED : CREE_XPG_WHT-R4 06 NUT M6 / SUS 1EA
5. BEAM ANGLE : 12(SPOT) ,24(FLOOD) 07 BRACKET (Fix) ALUMINUM 1EA
6. OPERATING TEMPERATURE : -40°C ~ 50°C 08 | BRACKET (Rotation) EGI 1EA
7. LIFE TIME : 50,000 (Hr) 09 HEX BOLT M6*20L(variable) / SUS TEA
8. IP RATING : IP68 10 WINDOW PC (natural) 1EA
11 POWER WIRE $6.5 * 150L 1EA
RECEPTACLE: DT04—-2P—E004
12 CONNECTOR TERMINAL:1060—-16—0122 / WEDGE:W2P 1EA
13 BOLT M3*¥8L / SUS 6EA
14 BUSHING - 1EA
15 HEX BOLT M6*20L / SUS 1EA
REV. | Z0KE REVISION RECORD
——1Ho | 1
MGLE &=
wr | omm | osewe |1
seer | 14| rv | A
oy |1 | sz | oA
DESIGN © K.OD.H [W)AWTFOE)_WS
ok - ko |V
woroiL: KoH | PE
S/ END WEIGHT :  145g
NS B ED
JPPROE

MATERIAL @ E&HD|

CODE NO. = 0000

PART NANE :

*NOTE SPEC

1) LEFS X £1.0 MODEL NAVE

2) "+« "HEANE SQEA L. XPG SOLO
3) %—3—_9%', 41, Scratch,012,Burr S K8 R4 8l 2L 65.142

4) HIEEH0 018, & &X gis 2. V@ J
5) JIEF RZALE2 XM Spec Sheetlll =&t

Elebel Systems

TEE w4 oz
HIZLE 2/ S0HOk ot04 I8

=

-
no
w
-»>
BN
o
D




